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4 September 2023 (2023-2024)
Weaverham Parish Council
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Approved by:

Bank Reconciliation at 31/08/2023

Cash in Hand 01/04/2023 251,333.78
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/08/2023 260,564.76
511,898.54
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2023 - 31/08/2023 233,896.42
A Cash in Hand 31/08/2023 278,002.12

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 31/08/2023 0.00
CCLA Account 31/08/2023 0.00
Government Bond Account 31/08/2023 52,000.00
Skipton Building Society 120-Day £ 31/08/2023 86,946.14
Santander Deposit Account 31/08/2023 0.00
Santander Current Account 31/08/2023 140,213.52
279,159.66
Less unpresented payments 1,157.54
278,002.12
Plus unpresented receipts
B Adjusted Bank Balance 278,002.12

A =B Checks out OK




